Made In The USA

26-500: Chain Operated Gauge Cocks
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Overview

For use on water columns beyond reach from the floor.

Features
e  Spring loaded lever
e PTFE® seat
e  Optional 6-foot chain (suffix-02)
e Rated up to 250 psig

Dimensions

Part No. Size
1/2

26-504-01 15
3/4

26-507-01 20
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WT/100
Ibs./kg

110.000
49.895

115.000
52.163



